
MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE
Agenda • 06.29.2023 • 6-7:30 PM
City Hall (10722 SE Main St.) & Zoom

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:25 PM        

6:30 PM                

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

Welcome

Review & Approve Minutes  

Financial Report

Treasurer Vote

Bing Cherry Sculpture & Event

Juneteenth & Pride Celebration Recap

New Members Update

Featured Artist at City Hall - July/First Friday

Defunct Piano

Porchfest
•	 Yard signs, banners and posters
•	 Hat status
•	 Volunteers for sign, hat and news release distribution
•	 Social media/sponsor recognition

Other Business

Adjourn

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler

VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman

TREASURER — Sarah McCoy

SECRETARY — Laura Steenson

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP


